
College of Liberal Arts
Wilson Advising Center

Japanese Studies Program
Minor Requirements

2012-2018

Requirements for a minor in Japanese Studies include 18 credit hours in the discipline.

A minimum of 12 credits must be at the upper-division level.

At least 9 credits must be earned at UNLV.

Minimum GPA in minor courses: 2.00.  NO COURSE MAY BE LESS THAN A C.

Please note any petitions or other unusual circumstances in the Comments section.

JPN
Minor Choice

JPN213
JPN214

UPPER DIVISION

Total Grade Points

Minor GPA

Minor Credits Earned

18Required Minor Credits

2.00Required Minor GPA

JPN301
JPN302

UPPER DIVISION

Catalog

SSN Last NameFirst Name Middle Name

Career AdvisorAdvisor Major

0Minor Upper Division Hours

Comments

12Required Minor Upper Division Hours

1.

4.
3.
2.

6.
5.

7.
8.

Credits   Grade    Trans.     Sem.     PointsTwelve credits in JPN core courses

Six additional credits in UD JPN  courses


