Minor Choice JPN

College of Liberal Arts Wilson Advising Center Japanese Studies Program Minor Requirements 2012-2018

Requirements for a minor in Japanese Studies include 18 credit hours in the discipline.

A minimum of 12 credits must be at the upper-division level.

At least 9 credits must be earned at UNLV.

Minimum GPA in minor courses: 2.00. NO COURSE MAY BE LESS THAN A C.

Please note any petitions or other unusual circumstances in the Comments section.

SSN	First Name		Middle Nan	ne	_ [ast Name			
Advi	sor	Career Advisor				Catalog		Majo	
1.	Twelve credits in JPN core cours JPN213	ses		Credits	Grade	Trans.	Sem.	Point	s
2.	JPN214								
3.	JPN301		_						
4.	JPN302								
5.	Six additional credits in UD JPN UPPER DIVISION	courses							
6.	UPPER DIVISION		_						
7.			_						
8.			_			_			
Comments				Total Grade Points					
						Minor Cre	edits Ear	rned	
					Re	equired M	linor Cre	edits	18
							Minor (GPA	
						Required	d Minor (GPA	2.00
					Minor	Upper Div	ision H	ours	0
				Require	d Minor	Upper Div	ision H	ours	12